CO-PO-PSO Mapping for Master of Business Administration (MBA)

Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

0]

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

MBA-I

MBA

Management Science

101.1

101.2

101.3

101.4

101.5

101.6

101

3.00

MBA-I

MBA

Corporate Communication
Skills

102.1

102.2

102.3

102.4

102.5

102.6

102

MBA-I|

MBA

Managerial Economics

103.1

103.2

103.3

103.4

103.5

103.6

103

3.00

3.00

MBA-I

MBA

Human Resource
Management

104.1

104.2

104.3

104.4

104.5

104.6

w
o

Wlwlwjlwlw]| w




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

104

3.00

3.00

MBA-I

MBA

Business Accounting &
Costing

105.1

105.2

105.3

105.4

105.5

WlwWlwjw| w

105.6

105

olw|lw|lw|w]w]| w

3.00

olw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-I

MBA

Organizational Behavior-I

106.1

106.2

106.3

106.4

w

106.5

106.6

106

3.00

2.67

MBA-I

MBA

Corporate Social
Responsibility

107.1

107.2

107.3

107.4

107.5

107.6

107

1.00

MBA-I

MBA

Statistics & Quantitative
Methods

108.1

108.2

108.3

108.4

108.5

w
o

WlwWwlw|w| w




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

108.6

108

w
o

3.00

MBA-I|

MBA

Business Research Methods

201.1

201.2

201.3

201.4

201.5

201.6

|

201

ol |lo|lw

=
o

1.00

MBA-I

MBA

IT For Managers

202.1

202.2

202.3

202.4

202.5

Nfwlw|lw]|w

WlwWwlw|w|w

202.6

202

1.00

2.80

3.00

MBA-I|

MBA

Global Economic Scenario

203.1

203.2

203.3

203.4

203.5

203.6

203

3.00

MBA-I

MBA

Marketing Management

204.1

Flolwlw|w

204.2

204.3

N

204.4

204.5

204.6

204

1.50

1.67

oo w




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

MBA-I|

MBA

Financial Management

205.1

205.2

205.3

205.4

205.5

205.6

205

1.00

olwlw|lw|w]|w

olwlw|w|w]|w

o |w|lw|lw|w|w|~

MBA-I

MBA

Organizational Behavior-II

206.1

206.2

206.3

206.4

WIW|F |-

206.5

206.6

206

2.00

ol lw]lw]w]w

2.20

o|lrRr|Fkrlw|lw

MBA-I|

MBA

Services Management

207.1

207.2

207.3

207.4

207.5

207.6

207

ol o

olw|w|w|w|w|w

MBA-I

MBA

Operations Management

208.1

208.2

208.3

208.4

208.5

208.6

208

olw|lw|w|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Strategic Management

301.1

301.2




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

301.3

301.4

301.5

wWlw|w

301.6

301

w
o

3.00

3.00

2.00

MBA-II

MBA

Management Information
Systems

302.1

302.2

302.3

302.4

302.5

302.6

302

w
o

3.00

olw|lw|lw|lw|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

Legal Aspects Of Business

303.1

303.2

303.3

303.4

303.5

303.6

303

w
o

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Banking & Investment
Management

304-A.1

304-A.2

304-A.3

304-A.4

304-A.5

304-A.6

304-A

w
o

3.00

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Product & Brand
Management

304-B.1

w |lo|lw|lw|lw|lw|lw]| w |o|lwlw|lw|lw|w]|lw|lo|w|w|w]w]|w| w |o




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

304-B.2

304-B.3

304-B.4

304-B.5

304-B.6

304-B

w
o

3.00

olwlw|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Industrial Relations & Labour
Welfare

304-C.1

304-C.2

304-C.3

304-C.4

304-C.5

304-C.6

304-C

w
o

olwlw|lw|lw|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

World Class manufacturing &
Process Mgt

304-D.1

304-D.2

304-D.3

304-D.4

304-D.5

304-D.6

304-D

o|lwlw|lw|w]|w| w |olw|lw|lw|w|w] w |o|lw|lw]|w|w|w

w
o

3.00

o|lw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

HTML & Website
Management

304-G.1

304-G.2

304-G.3

304-G.4

304-G.5

304-G.6

304-G

olwlw|lw|w]w]| w




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

MBA-II

MBA

Tax Management

305-A.1

305-A.2

305-A.3

305-A.4

305-A.5

Wlwlw|w

305-A.6

305-A

w

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Consumer Behavior &
Service Marketing

305-B.1

305-B.2

305-B.3

305-B.4

305-B.5

305-B.6

305-B

w

olw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

Human Capital Mgt &
Development

305-C.1

305-C.2

305-C.3

305-C.4

305-C.5

305-C.6

305-C

w

3.00

wlwlwlw|lw|k| -

MBA-II

MBA

Management of Technology

305-D.1

305-D.2

305-D.3

305-D.4

305-D.5

305-D.6

305-D

olwlw|w|wlw|w|o|w]w|w|w|w] w |o|lw|lw|lw|lw|w| w |o|lw|lw|w|w|w|w

w

olw|lw|w|w|w|w

olw|lw|w|w|w|w




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

MBA-II

MBA

Computer Networks

305-G.1

305-G.2

305-G.3

305-G.4

305-G.5

305-G.6

305-G

olwlw|lw|wl|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Strategic Financial
Management

306-A.1

306-A.2

306-A.3

w

w

306-A.4

306-A.5

306-A.6

306-A

w
o

3.00

3.00

o|lw|lw|lw|w|w]|

MBA-II

MBA

Sales & Distribution

306-B.1

306-B.2

306-B.3

306-B.4

306-B.5

306-B.6

306-B

w
o

3.00

olw|lw|w|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Strategic Human Resource
Management

306-C.1

306-C.2

306-C.3

306-C.4

306-C.5

306-C.6

306-C

w
o

3.00

3.00

o|RPlWwlkFklw] -




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

MBA-II

MBA

Logistics & Supply Chain
Management

306-D.1

306-D.2

306-D.3

306-D.4

306-D.5

306-D.6

306-D

o|lw|lw|lw|w]w]| w

3.00

olwlw|lw|lw|w| w

MBA-II

MBA

RDBMS

306-G.1

306-G.2

306-G.3

306-G.4

306-G.5

306-G.6

306-G

olwl|lw|lw|w]w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Tally & Advanced Excel

307-A.1

307-A.2

307-A.3

307-A.4

WlwWlw|w

Wlwlw|w

307-A.5

307-A.6

307-A

w
o

3.00

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Global Marketing
Management

307-B.1

307-B.2

307-B.3

307-B.4

307-B.5

307-B.6

307-B

olwlw|lw|w|lw| w |[o]lw|w

w
o

o|lw|lw|lw|w|w]| w




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

MBA-II

MBA

Labour Laws

307-C.1

307-C.2

307-C.3

307-C.4

307-C.5

307-C.6

307-C

w

olw|lw|lw|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Operations Research

307-D.1

307-D.2

307-D.3

307-D.4

307-D.5

307-D.6

307-D

olw|lw|lw|lw|w|w|lo|w|w]|w|w|w|w

w

3.00

3.00

olwlw|w|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Software Engineering

307-G.1

307-G.2

307-G.3

307-G.4

307-G.5

307-G.6

307-G

olw|lw|lw|w]|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Field Work/ Survey Report

308.1

308.2

308.3

308.4

308.5

308.6

308

3.00

olwlw|lw|w|w|w

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Business & Government

401.1

w

401.2




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

401.3

401.4

N

401.5

w

401.6

w

401

2.67

MBA-II

MBA

Innovation Management

402.1

402.2

402.3

402.4

402.5

402.6

402

[EY
o

1.00

olwlw|w|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Indian Commercial Laws

403.1

403.2

403.3

403.4

403.5

403.6

403

w
o

3.00

3.00

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Entrepreneurship & Project
Management

404.1

404.2

404.3

404.4

404.5

404.6

404

w
o

2.00

MBA-II

MBA

Financial Derivatives

405-A.1

405-A.2

405-A.3

wlwlw|o|w|w|w|w|w| w |Jo|lw|lw|lw|w]|lw|w|ol|+




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

PSO6

405-A.4

405-A.5

405-A.6

405-A

w
o

3.00

MBA-II

MBA

Marketing Research & Bus.
Analytics

405-B.1

405-B.2

405-B.3

405-B.4

405-B.5

405-B.6

405-B

w
o

1.00

o|lwlw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

Performance & Compensation
Mgt

405-C.1

405-C.2

405-C.3

405-C .4

405-C.5

405-C.6

405-C

[EY
o

3.00

o|lw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

Industrial & Productivity
Management

405-D.1

w (ol P |Jo|lwlw|lwlw|lw] w |ojlw|lw|w

405-D.2

405-D.3

405-D.4

405-D.5

405-D.6

405-D

3.00

1.00

olrr|Frlw|lw|w]| +—

MBA-II

MBA

Information System Audit

405-G.1

405-G.2




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO5

405-G.3

405-G.4

405-G.5

405-G.6

405-G

MBA-II

MBA

International Financial
Management

406-A.1

406-A.2

406-A.3

406-A.4

406-A.5

406-A.6

406-A

olw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

1.00

MBA-II

MBA

Retail Management & Digital
Marketing

406-B.1

406-B.2

406-B.3

406-B.4

406-B.5

406-B.6

406-B

o|lw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

International HRM

406-C.1

406-C.2

406-C.3

406-C.4

406-C.5

406-C.6

406-C

olwlw|lw|w]|w

olw|lw|w|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

International Quality
Management

406-D.1




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO4

PSO6

406-D.2

406-D.3

406-D.4

406-D.5

406-D.6

406-D

MBA-II

MBA

ICT & Business Application

406-G.1

406-G.2

406-G.3

406-G.4

406-G.5

406-G.6

406-G

=lwlNoN] - w

MBA-II

MBA

Case Studies in Financial
Management

407-A.1

407-A.2

407-A.3

407-A4

407-A.5

407-A.6

407-A

w

olw|lwlw|w|w]| w

o|lw|lw|lw|w|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

Case Studies in Marketing

407-B.1

407-B.2

407-B.3

407-B.4

407-B.5

407-B.6

407-B

w

olw|lw|w|w|w|w

MBA-II

MBA

Case Studies in HRM

407-C.1

407-C.2




Class

Semester

Program

Name of the Subject

CO

PO1

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PSO1

PSO2

PSO3

PSO5

PSO6

407-C.3

407-C.4

w

407-C.5

w

407-C.6

w

407-C

MBA-II

MBA

Case Studies in Production &
Op. Mgt

407-D.1

407-D.2

407-D.3

407-D.4

407-D.5

407-D.6

407-D

olw|lw|lw|lw|w]| w

MBA-II

MBA

Software Project Management

407-G.1

407-G.2

407-G.3

407-G.4

407-G.5

407-G.6

407-G

[EEN

MBA-II

MBA

Project Report & Viva-Voce

408.1

408.2

408.3

408.4

408.5

408.6

408

3.00

olwlwlw|w|w]| w

3.00

o|lwlwlw|w|w| w

o|lwlwlw|w|w| w

o|lwlwlw|w|w| w

o|lwlwlw|w|w| w

olwlwlw|w|lw| w |Jo|lr|r|F]F]Fk] -

w




